REPORT. :

Check

Number

024641

025019

025020

025021

025022

025023

025024

025025

025026

025027

025028

025029

025030

025031

025032

025033

025034

025035

025036

FOOTNOTE :

06/20/14

: 06/20/14
: JULIE CAPISTRAN

Check
Date

06/16/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

Pre-Council meeting warrants are denoted with an

TIME: 16:35

PIONEER EQUIPMENT CO

Vendor's Sub-Total

BRYCE ALCORN

ALERT-O-LITE

ALESHIRE & WYNDER LLP

ALLIED ELECTRIC MOTOR

AT&T

AT&T MOBILITY

BEST UNIFORMS

Vendor's Sub-Total

BIG VAL'S AUTO PARTS INC

BLACKBOARD CONNECT INC

BSK ASSOCIATES

BURTON'S FIRE INC

CALIFORNIA DEPT OF PUBLIC

CARTOZIAN AIR CONDITIONIN

CENTRAL VALLEY TRUCK CENT

CENTRAL SANITARY SUPPLY

Vendor's Sub-Total

CENTRAL VALLEY SWEEPING L

CLAWSON MOTORSPORTS

COMCAST

CITY OF REEDLEY PAGE: 001
Cash Disbursement Detail Report ID #: PYDP
CTL.: REE

Net

Amount Invoice #

107.

4039.

239.

536.

57.

8845.

41.

60.

292.

47.

203.

140.

.01

15

94

60

97

.73

.59

50

.50

92

00

01

01

.72

.05

35

72

HH95738u
HH95742u
HHI5765u
HH95911u
HH95946u

20140617

429472

28409

116939201

20140607

X05282014

38323
38348

642200

1137261

0066047

21937

20140616

13378

335375601

518772
519620

1410

95028883

20140607

VOIDED AND REISSUED
VOIDED AND REISSUED
VOIDED AND REISSUED
VOIDED AND REISSUED
VOIDED AND REISSUED

PD - GAS REIMBURSEMENT FOR K-9 SELECTION

PW - PAPER NO PARKING SIGN WRITE IN

CDD - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

PW - FOOTED BADOR

PD - T1 CIRCUIT

PD WIRELESS SERVICES

FD - SHIRT S/S~PANT~JUSTIN WATSON
FD - S/S SHIRT~PANT~CESAR GUTIERREZ

PW - TOW LGT

ALL DEPTS - CITYWIDE PHONE NOTIFICATION SYSTEM

ENG - MANNING AVE TRAIL CROSSING

FD - 45 RED LENS

PW - DISTRIBUTION CERTIFICATION RENEWAL -J.GARCIA

CSD - FOUND DUAL RUN CAPACITATOR BAD~TURBO CAPACIT

PW - BELT

PW - AG WHITE ROLL TOWEL~URINAL SCREEN SMALL PLAIN
PW - ATLAS FLEX TUFF LARGE GLOVE

PW - STREET SWEEPING MAY 2014

FD - BAT WP16CL-BS BATTERY

PD - HIGH SPEED INTERNET



REPORT. :

Check

Number
025037

025038

025039

025040

025041

025042

025043

025044

025045

025046

025047

025048

025049

025050

025051

025052

025053

025054

025055

025056

FOOTNOTE :

06/20/14

: 06/20/14
: JULIE CAPISTRAN

Check
Date

06/19/14
06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

Pre-Council meeting warrants are denoted with an

TIME: 16:35

DATAVAULT INC

ELAINE'S PET RESORTS

ELBERT DISTRIBUTING INC

Vendor's Sub-Total...... :

FAILSAFE TESTING

Vendor's Sub-Total...... :

FGL ENVIRONMENTAL

Vendor's Sub-Total...... :

FIRST STRING SPORTS

FRANZEN-HILL CORPORATION

THE FRESNO BEE

FRESNO NETWORKS

GOLDEN STATE PETERBILT

RAUL R HERRERA

HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT

HUB INTERNATIONAL INSURAN

JORGENSEN CO

KEY EVIDENCE LOCK & SAFE

KOCHERGEN FARMS COMPOSTNG

L N CURTIS

METRO UNIFORM/MADERA UNIF

METRON-FARNIER LLC

Vendor's Sub-Total...... :

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

CITY OF REEDLEY PAGE: 002
Cash Disbursement Detail Report ID #: PYDP
CTL.: REE

Net

Amount Invoice #

172.

251.

1315.

269.

600.

1250.

162.

439.

118.

7742.

22.

40

15

78

35

00

49

24

73

64

83

.19

088999

20140608

5905965
5905966

7204
7209

441118A
441466A

3510500

145922

20140531

AT18518

F649079

RPDJUNE14

950441298

20140613

5444799

117883

13-11388

131342500

103698

18977
18978

288987

ADM SRV - CLIMATE CONTROLLED STORAGE

PD - LEO: BOARDING~LEO: SPECIAL DIET

PW - UNIVERSAL SYNTHETIC ATF
PW - ADVANCED FORMULA MOA

FD - ANNUAL INSPECTION PER NFPA 1911 ON LTI QUINT
FD - TOTAL FEET OF GROUND LADDERS TESTED

PW - WET CHEMISTRY-TKN, TOTAL N~WET CHEMISTRY-TSS
PW - WET CHEMISTRY-TKN, TOTAL N

CSD - MLB REPLICA CAP YANKEES~MLB REPLICA CAP ALTH

CSD - SERVICE TECHNICIAN~SERVICE TECHNICIAN TRAVEL

CSD - TRANSIT DRIVER AD

PD-HARDWARE-HP ELITEONE 800 G1 ALL-IN-ONE COMPUTER

PW - DIPSTICK-OIL LEVEL

PD - 4EA PRE-EMPLOYMENT POLYGRAPHS

CSD - SS MATH ENGLISH KIT~SS MATH ENGLISH KIT

CSD - PREMIUM FOR INSURANCE SOLD - MAY 2014

FD - FIRE EXT ANNUAL MAINT~FIRE EXT HYDRO TEST

PW - CYBER CLEANING BRUSH

PW - GREENWASTE FEES
FD - BATTERY TRAY

PD - LTWT TACT PT B/R~ICE POLO F.GARCIA~REEDLEY SH

PW - S30 MP5 3/4" MEASURER COMBO~METRON HOUSING KI
PW - S30 MP5 3/4" MEASURER-COMBO~METERS ONLY~METRO
PW - GAUGE TACH~VDO FREIGHT



REPORT.: 06/20/14 CITY OF REEDLEY PAGE: 003

RUN....: 06/20/14 TIME: 16:35 Cash Disbursement Detail Report ID #: PYDP
Run By.: JULIE CAPISTRAN CTL.: REE
Check Check Net — ——-—----mmmmmmm o Payment Information--------------——————-——--
Number  Date Name Amount Invoice # Description

025057 06/19/14 OFFICE DEPOT 57.83 715894431 CDD/PW/ENG - FOLDER, HNG~FOLDER, HNG,CLOCK COMMERC

910.27 716686073 ADM SRV - REFILL,EMRGL,NDL~RUBBERBANDS~TONER HP CC

184.78 716907172 PW - PAPER,IMAGPRNT, 10RM

114.56 716953909 PW - LABELER,DYMO~REST,WRIST~CALCULATOR~CLOCK,WALL
4.26 716954747 PW - TAPE, CORRECTION

Vendor's Sub-Total......: 1271.70

025058 06/19/14 PIONEER EQUIPMENT CO 33.13 HHH95738 CSD - GLOVE-XLRG~SHEAR HAND~MEDIUM LEAF
45.65 HHH95742 PW - 5GAL IGLOO
66.31 HHH95765 PW - TOILET TABS~CARPTR KNIF
8.97 HHH95911 PW - 26IN VACA
45.64 HHH95946 PW - TAPE CAUT

Vendor's Sub-Total......: 199.70
025059 06/19/14 PREFERRED PUMP 670.13 842258 PW - KIT CONNECTOR PV-U7 INCH~TUBING COMB~INSTALL
025060 06/19/14 PROFESSIONAL PRINT & MAIL 929.89 75544 ADM SERV - FORMS-BUSINESS LIC ~ DECALS-BUSIN LICNS
1862.89 75656 PD-CARBONLESS FORM-MOVING VIOLATIONS-PART 1~CARBON
Vendor's Sub-Total......: ;;;;T;;
025061 06/19/14 RADIO SHACK ACCTS RECEIV 16.31 030557 PW - AAA 4PK ALKALINE ENERCELL~AAA 4PK ALKALINE EN
025062 06/19/14 REEDLEY LUMBER & BUILDING 4.87 19653 PW - 1" GOTHIC STENCIL SET
025063 06/19/14 REPROGRAPHIC MACHINE SALE 9898.64 177121 PW - HP DESKJET T2500 36" EMULTIFUNCTION PRINTER
025064 06/19/14 RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATIO 326.26 18208594 CSD - COPIER LEASE PAYMENT
025065 06/19/14 ROCKET RED MEDIA 400.00 20140618 ALL DEPTS - CITY OF REEDLEY WEBSITE UPDATES
025066  06/19/14 SAM'S SHOE STORE 157.50 7649 PW - STEEL TOE BOOTS - RICHARD RIVERA
025067 06/19/14 GIOVANE SANCHEZ 50.00 20140612 CSD - REFUND OF PARK DEPOSIT~PIONEER PARK 5/24/14
025068 06/19/14 HENRY SCHEIN INC 167.19 1750287 FD - MOLDEX N95 MASK RESPIRATOR LARGE~CANNULA NASA
025069 06/19/14 SIGNAL COMMUNICATIONS 753.38 69972 ALL DEPTS - MOVED THREE EXTENSIONS~BATTERY BACKUP

-205.00 240321C  PW - PARTIAL CREDIT INVOICE #69442

Vendor's Sub-Total......: 548.38
025070 06/19/14 SMITH AUTO 25.66 530762 PW - HOLDER~COPPER LUG~LEAD FREE TERM~FUSE BLADE
025071 06/19/14 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS 352.50 20140611 ALL DEPTS - NATURAL GAS
025072  06/19/14 STATE BOARD OF EQUALIZATI 857.00 20140617 ADM SRV - FUEL PREPAYMENT APRIL 2014

FOOTNOTE: Pre-Council meeting warrants are denoted with an



REPORT. :

Check

Number

025072

025073

025074

025075

025076

025077

025078

025079

025080

025081

025082

025083

025084

025085

025086

025087

025088

025089

025090

FOOTNOTE :

06/20/14

: 06/20/14
: JULIE CAPISTRAN

Check
Date

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/19/14

06/20/14

06/20/14

Pre-Council meeting warrants are denoted with an

CITY OF REEDLEY PAGE: 004
TIME: 16:35 Cash Disbursement Detail Report ID #: PYDP
CTL.: REE

STATE BOARD OF EQUALIZATI

Vendor's Sub-Total......:

STREAMLINESALES INC

JOHN H SWENNING RJIC MCC

TAG/AMS INC

TELSTAR

Vendor's Sub-Total......:

THOMSON REUTERS - WEST

Vendor's Sub-Total......:

TOWN & COUNTRY MARKET

UNWIRED BROADBAND

Vendor's Sub-Total......:

VALLEY COUNTIES WATER ASS

VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY

VERIZON CALIFORNIA

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VIGILANT CANINE SERVICES

W & E ELECTRIC

WAL-MART #1882

QUINCY ENGINEERING INC

Vendor's Sub-Total......:

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS

Net

Amount Invoice #

30.

10500.

43.

1291.

228.

687.

350.

80.

51.

801.
109236.

13529.

.00

.00

.90
.95

.40

.95

00

24

91

51

06

01

00

00

06

40

14

2632

14012

2669342

77780
77784

829129403
829692152

179060914

149221
155458

20140610

20140609

20140528

72106687

726153428

725866684

1423

145853

012363

11987
12039

000157013

ADM SRV - AIRPORT FUEL PRE-PAYMENT MAY 2014

PD - BLACK AND TAN GSD PLUSH WITH STOCK HANG TAG

PD - RESTORATIVE JUSTICE PROGRAM AT REEDLEY HIGH

PW - MEDICAL SERVICES

PW - LABOR/INSTALL~MATERIALS
PW - PIPEWORK FOR CENTERFUGE BLDG

PD - WEST INFORMATION CHARGES
PD - WEST INFORMATION CHARGES

FD - SAL'S SALSA~C/H SUGAR~TASTYKAKE DESSER~FRITOS

PW - WWTP INTERNET SERVICE
PW - WWTP INTERNET SERVICE

PW - WATER ASSOCIATION MEETING

PD-VEHICLE FUEL

PD - SPECIAL ACCESS LINE

ADM/AS/PW/CDD/ENG/FIRE/CSD- WIRELESS CHARGES

FIRE-WIRELESS SERVICES

PD-WIRELESS SERVICES

PD-CANINE SERVICE MAINTENANCE-MAY 2014

PW - CHECK MOTORIZED VALVE~MECHANICAL PROBLEM WITH

PD - HP 950 BLACK~HP 950 YELLO

ENG - TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN
ENG - MANNING AVE CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT

ENG - GAS LINE EXTENSION



REPORT.: 06/20/14 CITY OF REEDLEY PAGE: 005

RUN....: 06/20/14 TIME: 16:35 Cash Disbursement Detail Report ID #: PYDP
Run By.: JULIE CAPISTRAN CTL.: REE
Check Check Net — ——-—----mmmmmmm o Payment Information----------------——--—-——-
Number Date Name Amount Invoice # Description
025091 06/20/14 VERIZON WIRELESS 59.30 724442021 FD - WIRELESS SERVICES

Total Disbursements.....: 211273.75

FOOTNOTE: Pre-Council meeting warrants are denoted with an



REPORT. :

Check

Number

13303

13304

13305

13306

13307

13308

13309

13310

FOOTNOTE :

06/20/14

: 06/20/14
: JULIE CAPISTRAN

Check
Date

06/16/14

06/17/14

06/17/14

06/17/14

06/17/14

06/20/14

06/20/14

06/20/14

06/20/14

06/20/14

Pre-Council meeting warrants are denoted with an

TIME: 16:35

AMERITAS LIFE INSURANCE C

ADMINISTRATIVE SOLUTIONS

Vendor's Sub-Total

AMERITAS LIFE INSURANCE C

SAN JOAQUIN VALLEY INSURA

VISION SERVICE PLAN (CA)

AMERITAS LIFE INSURANCE C

HUMANA INSURANCE CO

ICMA RETIREMENT TRUST 457

NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOL

PERS

Total Disbursements

CITY OF REEDLEY

Net ------------

Amount Invoice #

912.00 20140601

3591.50
917.28

72388
72389

2683.60 20140610

127186.09 20140616
2604.20 20140601
1458.75 20140617
9685.12 922893320
1607.45 20140620
335.00 20140620

50284.96 20140620

Cash Disbursement Detail Report - Payroll Vendor Payment(s)

ISF ADMIN FEES JUNE 2014

CONSULTANT/HRA ADMIN FEES
HRA MEDICAL CLAIMS REIMB

CLAIMS WEEK OF 06/07/2014

MEDICAL PREM JULY 2014

VISION PREM JUNE 2014

CLAIMS WEEK OF 06/14/2014

MEDICARE SUP PLAN 07/2014

DEFERRED COMP 06/20/2014

DEFERRED COMP 06/20/2014

PAYROLL REMITTANCE 06/20

PAGE: 006
ID #: PYDP
CTL.: REE



